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Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
Prevest Denpro Ltd

Scrip Code : 543363 Quarter ending : Dec-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1)

Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 - 0.00 0.00

Holder

€2) Employee 0 0 0.00 . 0.00 0.00

Benefit Trust

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent
information available,.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=543363&qtrid=116.00&QtrName=Dec-22 11
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Scrip Code : 543363

Institutions

B1) Institutions
(Domestic)

Other Financial
Institutions

Sub Total B1

B2) Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

Sub Total B2

B3) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B4) Non-
Institutions

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Relatives of
promoters (other
than 'immediate
relatives’ of
promoters
disclosed under
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'

category)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=543363&qtrid=116.00&QtrName=Dec-22

1353

114400

114400

25200

25200

100

100

1950300

739200

1,14,400

1,14,400

25,200

25,200

100

100

19,50,300

7,39,200

0.95

0.95

0.00

0.21

0.21

0.00

0.00

16.25

6.16

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Prevest Denpro Ltd

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

1,14,400

1,14,400

25,200

25,200

100

100

19,50,300

7,39,200

0.00

0.00

0.95

0.95

0.00

0.21

0.21

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16.25

6.16

0.95

0.95

0.00

0.21

0.21

0.00

0.00

16.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,14,400

1,14,400

25,200

25,200

100

100

19,50,300

7,39,200
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share capital in
excess of Rs. 2

lakhs
SHARAD
KANAYALAL 1 131600 131,600 110 131600  1.10 ; 1.10 0.00 131,600
SHAH
Non Resident 53 70800 70,800 059 70800 059 ; 0.59 0.00 70,800
Indians (NRIs)
Bodies

37 126900 126,900 106 126900  1.06 ; 1.06 0.00 126900
Corporate
Any Other 77 141200 1,41200 118 141200 1.8 ; 118 0.00 141,200
(specify)
HUF 75 140400  1,40,400 117 140400 1.7 ; 117 0.00 1,40,400
Clearing

2 800 800 0.01 800  0.01 ; 0.01 0.00 800
Members
Sub Total B4 1537 3028600 3028,600 2523 3028600 2523 ; 25.23 0.00 30,28,600
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 1540 3168200  31,68,200 2640 31,68200  26.40 . 26.40 0.00 31,68,200

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, votin

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=543363&qtrid=116.00&QtrName=Dec-22 2/2
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A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

ATUL MODI Promoter

NAMRATA MODI Promoter

Any Other

(specify)

ALKA BEOTRA Promoter
Group

NIHARIKA MODI . romoter
Group

Sub Total A1

A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Scrip Code : 543363

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

Prevest Denpro Ltd

Quarter Ending : Dec-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

88,28,600

45,03,680

43,24,920

6,200

3,100

3,100

88,34,800

88,34,800

88,28,600

45,03,680

43,24,920

6,200

3,100

3,100

88,34,800

88,34,800

0.00
73.55  88,28,600
37.52  45,03,680
36.03  43,24,920
0.05 6,200
0.03 3,100
0.03 3,100
73.60  88,34,800
0.00
73.60  88,34,800

0.00

73.55

37.52

36.03

0.05

0.03

0.03

73.60

0.00

73.60

73.55

37.52

36.03

0.05

73.60

0.00

73.60

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=543363&qtrid=116.00&QtrName=Dec-22

0.00

24,20,000 27.41

12,10,000 26.87

12,10,000 27.98

0.00

0.00

0.00

24,20,000 27.39
0.00

24,20,000 27.39

88,2¢€

45,08

43,24

88,34

88,34
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Shareholding Pattern
Prevest Denpro Ltd

Scrip Code : 543363 Quarter ending : Dec-22

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=543363&qtrid=116.00&CompName=Prevest Denpro Ltd&QtrName=Dec-22&Typ... 11
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Shareholding Pattern
Prevest Denpro Ltd

Scrip Code : 543363 Quarter ending

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date - -
As on the end of previous 1st quarter - -
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter - -
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter - -

As on the end of previous 4th quarter - -

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpforeignownership.aspx?scripcd=543363&qtrid=116.00&QtrName=Dec-22

: Dec-22
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