



## Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

## Prevest Denpro Ltd

Scrip Code : 543363

Quarter ending : Dec-22

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares As a % of total Shares held	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (Not Applicable)
<b>C1) Custodian/DR Holder</b>	0	0		0.00	-	0.00	0.00	
<b>C2) Employee Benefit Trust</b>	0	0		0.00	-	0.00	0.00	

**Note**

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).  
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares  
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



## Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

## Prevest Denpro Ltd

Scrip Code : 543363

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Locked in shares	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Sut	Sha	SubCategory
<b>Institutions</b>	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00	0.00				
<b>B1) Institutions (Domestic)</b>	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00	0.00				
<b>Other Financial Institutions</b>	1	114400	1,14,400	0.95	1,14,400	0.95	-	0.95	0.00	1,14,400			
<b>Sub Total B1</b>	1	114400	1,14,400	0.95	1,14,400	0.95	-	0.95	0.00	1,14,400			
<b>B2) Institutions (Foreign)</b>	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00	0.00				
<b>Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II</b>	2	25200	25,200	0.21	25,200	0.21	-	0.21	0.00	25,200			
<b>Sub Total B2</b>	2	25200	25,200	0.21	25,200	0.21	-	0.21	0.00	25,200			
<b>B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India</b>	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00	0.00				
<b>B4) Non-Institutions</b>	0	0		0.00		0.00	-	0.00	0.00				
<b>Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)</b>	1	100	100	0.00	100	0.00	-	0.00	0.00	100			
<b>Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)</b>	1	100	100	0.00	100	0.00	-	0.00	0.00	100			
<b>Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs</b>	1353	1950300	19,50,300	16.25	19,50,300	16.25	-	16.25	0.00	19,50,300			
<b>Resident Individuals holding nominal</b>	15	739200	7,39,200	6.16	7,39,200	6.16	-	6.16	0.00	7,39,200			

share capital in  
excess of Rs. 2  
lakhs

SHARAD KANAYALAL SHAH	1	131600	1,31,600	1.10	1,31,600	1.10	-	1.10	0.00	1,31,600
<b>Non Resident Indians (NRIs)</b>	53	70800	70,800	0.59	70,800	0.59	-	0.59	0.00	70,800
<b>Bodies Corporate</b>	37	126900	1,26,900	1.06	1,26,900	1.06	-	1.06	0.00	1,26,900
<b>Any Other (specify)</b>	77	141200	1,41,200	1.18	1,41,200	1.18	-	1.18	0.00	1,41,200
HUF	75	140400	1,40,400	1.17	1,40,400	1.17	-	1.17	0.00	1,40,400
Clearing Members	2	800	800	0.01	800	0.01	-	0.01	0.00	800
<b>Sub Total B4</b>	1537	3028600	30,28,600	25.23	30,28,600	25.23	-	25.23	0.00	30,28,600
<b>B=B1+B2+B3+B4</b>	1540	3168200	31,68,200	26.40	31,68,200	26.40	-	26.40	0.00	31,68,200

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, votin

**Note**

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



## Shareholding Pattern

## Prevest Denpro Ltd

Scrip Code : 543363

Quarter Ending : Dec-22

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares		Number equity shares held in dematerialized form
						Class eg: X	Total			No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	
<b>A1) Indian</b>					0.00		0.00	-	0.00		0.00	
<b>Individuals/Hindu undivided Family</b>		2	88,28,600	88,28,600	73.55	88,28,600	73.55	-	73.55	24,20,000	27.41	88,28,600
ATUL MODI	Promoter	1	45,03,680	45,03,680	37.52	45,03,680	37.52	-	37.52	12,10,000	26.87	45,03,680
NAMRATA MODI	Promoter	1	43,24,920	43,24,920	36.03	43,24,920	36.03	-	36.03	12,10,000	27.98	43,24,920
<b>Any Other (specify)</b>		2	6,200	6,200	0.05	6,200	0.05	-	0.05		0.00	6,200
ALKA BEOTRA	Promoter Group	1	3,100	3,100	0.03	3,100	0.03	-	0.03		0.00	3,100
NIHARIKA MODI	Promoter Group	1	3,100	3,100	0.03	3,100	0.03	-	0.03		0.00	3,100
<b>Sub Total A1</b>		4	88,34,800	88,34,800	73.60	88,34,800	73.60	-	73.60	24,20,000	27.39	88,34,800
<b>A2) Foreign</b>					0.00		0.00	-	0.00		0.00	
<b>A=A1+A2</b>		4	88,34,800	88,34,800	73.60	88,34,800	73.60	-	73.60	24,20,000	27.39	88,34,800



## Shareholding Pattern

## Prevest Denpro Ltd

Scrip Code : 543363

Quarter ending : Dec-22

## Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL



## Shareholding Pattern

## Prevest Denpro Ltd

Scrip Code : 543363

Quarter ending : Dec-22

## Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	-	-
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	-	-
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	-	-
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	-	-
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	-	-